
TANAUAN 30-NovTANAUAN 30-NovTANAUAN 30-NovTANAUAN 30-Nov
Date Acct Item 項目 Description 品名 Amount Accum.

29-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 調理具 99.75 99.75

29-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 調理具 89.75 189.50

29-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 Gazebo テント 2,996.00 3,185.50

29-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 Rainbow Trash Bag ゴミ袋 93.10 3,278.60

29-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 Regulator ガス金具 223.60 3,502.20

29-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 LPG Hose Black ガスホース 270.40 3,772.60

29-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 燃料 Gas Tank ガスタンク 5,060.00 8,832.60

29-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 Petrol ガソリン 1,055.96 9,888.56

29-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 Diesel ガソリン 890.05 10,778.61

29-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 Petrol ガソリン 1,109.74 11,888.35

29-Nov FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 Diesel ガソリン 900.12 12,788.47

29-Nov FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 Petrol ガソリン 1,000.00 13,788.47

30-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Whole chicken 鶏肉 15,840.00 29,628.47

30-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 鶏胸肉 1,080.00 30,708.47

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 飲料 981.00 31,689.47

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Zest- O Orange 飲料 110.00 31,799.47

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Zest- O Strawberry 飲料 54.50 31,853.97

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Redpappar 野菜 181.90 32,035.87

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 消耗品 paper towels 紙タオル 150.00 32,185.87

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 野菜 471.22 32,657.09

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 french beans 野菜 149.23 32,806.32

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 carrots 野菜 509.49 33,315.81

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 onion 野菜 318.24 33,634.05

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 WestCoast 1 Ice 飲料 307.20 33,941.25

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 飲料 1,079.00 35,020.25

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Zest- O Strawberry 飲料 1,253.50 36,273.75

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Zest- O Orange 飲料 330.00 36,603.75

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Zest- O Pineapple 飲料 1,035.50 37,639.25

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Zest- O Strawberry 飲料 654.00 38,293.25

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Plus King Size Apple 飲料 550.00 38,843.25

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Sunglo Grapes 飲料 99.00 38,942.25

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 WestCoast 1 Ice 飲料 6,144.00 45,086.25

29-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Water supply 水 7,875.00 52,961.25

30-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 バス往復（セブ港⇔バイバイ港） 7,000.00 59,961.25

30-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 ferry for bas ワゴン往復（セブ港⇔バイバイ港） 8,400.00 68,361.25

30-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 12,000.00 80,361.25

30-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 terminal fee ターミナル使用料 150.00 80,511.25

28-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 調理具、消耗品、フォーク、スプーン等 11,743.00 92,254.25

28-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 20,162.90 112,417.15

29-Nov transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 ayala parking 駐車代 25.00 112,442.15

112,442.15

Page total 112,442.15112,442.15112,442.15112,442.15 112,442.15112,442.15112,442.15112,442.15

Peeler Double Side　

Swivel Peeler　

Chicken breast　

Zest- O Pineapple　

cabbage　

Jr. Orange Fruit Drink　

ferry for bas　

passengers　 フェリー代往復（15名）

caps nives spoons　

food,oil,seasoning　 食料油,ビーフン他、調味料等

※通貨単位はすべてフィリピン  ペソ


